
Watershed 
Youth 
Group

Shed Sundays
9:00-10:15am

Games, Music, A short talk about Jesus.
Great time to check us out!

january

february

march
APRil

may

DIG Wednesdays
6:15-7:30pm

Everybody meets upstairs, then we split into 
smaller groups divided by grade and gender to DIG 
through scripture. It’s real, practical, and personal. 

GREG LIEB
Youth Director

GRLieb@gmail.com
828-273-2141

Facebook: Watershed Youth

Grace Mills River
495 Cardinal Road

Mills River, NC 28759
828-891-2006

GraceMillsRiver.org

BREANNA DOBBINS
PT Girl’s Ministry Director

dobbinsbreanna@gmail.com
828-243-5603

12 Worship Practice  
 9-10:30am
19  Welcome Back Shed  
 9-10:15am
22 RePlug  
 6-7:30pm
26 SHED
29 DIG

2 SHED 
2 SUUUPER BOWL  
 6:15-10pm
5  DIG
9 SHED 
12 Shed-O-Love  
 6-7:30pm
16 SHED
19 DIG
23 SHED
26 DIG

1 SHED
4 DIG 
8 SHED
11 MS Game Night
 HS Meet @ Mary’s Burritos
 6-7:30pm
15 SHED
18 DIG
22 SHED
25 DIG
29 SHED

1 NO DIG - prepare for HS Retreat
3-5 HS Retreat @ Carolina Point
5 NO SHED
8 DIG
12 NO SHED - Easter - Spring Break
15 NO DIG - Enjoy your Spring Break
19 SHED
22 Grad Shed
 6-8pm
26 In-N-Out SHED
29 Movie Night

2 Serve with LOT - Meet there 
 8-10:45am

2 SUUUPER BOWL  


